

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF = R _g		134369.00
<u>T.9.No-21</u>	Planting of trees & their maintenance - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p = 19 of TMB				
	18 Nos @ Rs. 796.85 each = Rs.				14343.00
<u>T.9.No-22</u>	Providing & fixing of typ				
	ical informatory form				
	board with logo - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p = 15 of TMB				
	2 Nos @ Rs. 11889.87 each = Rs.				23780.00
<u>T.9.No-22</u>	Road marking with hot				
	applied thermoplastic con-				
	pound - - - E/I				
	Qty v/p = 19 of TMB				
	119.50 m ² @ Rs. $\frac{735.75}{735.75}$ Per m ² = Rs.				87922.00
	Total = Rs.				1469744.00
Add.	C.I.T. @ 12.00% = (+) Rs.				176369.00
	L. C. @ 1.00% = (+) Rs.				14697.00
	Gross = Rs.				1660810.00
Deduction	@ 0.10% below as per				
	tender agreement = (-) Rs.				1661.00
	Total = Rs.				1659149.00
Deduction	1st on A/c Payment v/p - 17 of				
	TMB = (-) Rs.				130800.00
	Net total = Rs.				351148.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of ^{Maintenance} 200 of package					
No. MR-N/19/Bdn/03, M/R road					
from NH 30A (Mugalechak Murtafop					
village to Jaforchak.					
Agency:- Astha Construction & Developper					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No- 03/MBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement (as per W/O order)					18/11/19
Date of completion (as per W/O order)					17/08/20
Date of actual completion:-					27/07/21
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					

<u>T.9.No-01</u>	Cleaning and grubbing				
	road land				El
	Qty V/P-13 of TMB				
0.14	Hn @ Rs. 49524.68				6933.00
<u>T.9.No-02</u>	Construction of Subgrade				
	f earthen shoulder . .				El'
197.56	m ³ V/P-13 of TMB				
185.54	m ³ V/P-20 of TMB				
383.10	m ³ @ Rs. 161.22 per m ³ = Rs				61763.00
<u>T.9.No-03</u>	Construction of G.S.B.				
	Gr-II				El'
	Qty V/P. 14 of TMB				
58.11	m ³ @ Rs. 1395.08 per m ³ = Rs.				81068.00
<u>T.No-04</u>	Providing laying spreading				
Total = Rs. 149764.00					

Continuation